Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
LED HIGH BAY - EXT
EXTENDED LIFE
PAGE 1
The LED Round High Bay - EXT is an easy LED upgrade for your high ceiling environment, delivering increased
lumen output, energy efficiency and cost savings under an extended 10 year warranty and 100,000 hour rated life.
Certified as a DLC Standard product, this luminaire delivers up to 120 LPW, at a 110° beam angle, for uniform,

3.	 For higher temperature applications consult Litetronics.
LED HIGH BAY - EXT
ORDERING INFORMATION
WATTS VOLTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMENS C.B.C.P. DIMMING
125
120-277
HB125B440DL 125W 16” BLK LED HB 120-277V GCL 4000K 0-10V DIM 4000 16,000 5402
0-10V
HB125B450DL  125W 16” BLK LED HB 120-277V GCL 5000K 0-10V DIM 5000 16,000 5402
185
HB185B440DL 185W 16” BLK LED HB 120-277V GCL 4000K 0-10V DIM 4000 24,000 7848
HB185B450DL 185W 16” BLK LED HB 120-277V GCL 5000K 0-10V DIM 5000 24,000 7848
220
HB220B440DL 220W 16” BLK LED HB 120-277V GCL 4000K 0-10V DIM 4000 29,000 9086
HB220B450DL 220W 16” BLK LED HB 120-277V GCL 5000K 0-10V DIM 5000 29,000 9086
CLEAR GLASS
WATTS VOLTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMENS C.B.C.P. DIMMING
125
120-277
HB125B250DL 125W 16” BLK LED HB 120-277V PCFR 5000K 0-10V DIM 5000 15,000 5402
0-10V
HB125W250DL 125W 16” WHT LED HB 120-277V PCFR 5000K 0-10V DIM 5000 15,000 5402
185
HB185B250DL 185W 16” BLK LED HB 120-277V PCFR 5000K 0-10V DIM 5000 22,000 6906
HB185W250DL 185W 16” WHT LED HB 120-277V PCFR 5000K 0-10V DIM 5000 22,000 6906
220
HB220B250DL 220W 16” BLK LED HB 120-277V PCFR 5000K 0-10V DIM 5000 24,450 7515
HB220W250DL 220W 16” WHT LED HB 120-277V PCFR 5000K 0-10V DIM 5000 24,450 7515
FROSTED POLYCARBONATE
WATTS VOLTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMENS C.B.C.P. DIMMING
125
120-277
HB125B140DL 125W 16” BLK LED HB 120-277V GFR 4000K 0-10V DIM 4000 15,000 4753
0-10V
HB125B150DL 125W 16” BLK LED HB 120-277V GFR 5000K 0-10V DIM 5000 15,000 4753
HB125W150DL 125W 16” WHT LED HB 120-277V GFR 5000K 0-10V DIM 5000 15,000 4753
185
HB185B140DL 185W 16” BLK LED HB 120-277V GFR 4000K 0-10V DIM 4000 22,000 6906
HB185B150DL 185W 16” BLK LED HB 120-277V GFR 5000K 0-10V DIM 5000 22,000 6906
HB185W150DL 185W 16” WHT LED HB 120-277V GFR 5000K 0-10V DIM 5000 22,000 6906